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Name
Anna Peskie

C Alizah Pal
Alivia Kinsman
Taylor Stilli
Sandra Torres
Bailey Johnson
Lindsey Short
Megan Wesenberg
Madison Seigars

C Ella Litterell
Madison Brauner
Jacqueline Foster
Aspen Nielsen

C Malelega Bartley

Name

Sydney Walther
Bailey Johnson
Allison Santos-Rodriguez
Erin McCoy
Lindsey Short
Kaya Ashley
Kalena Ashley
Zoie Warnell
Savannah Linton
Madison Brauner
Paris McDowell
Gentry Kennedy
Annalise Scheerer

Name

Olivia Mollnow
Hannah Swank
Emery Hofner
Ella Pemberton
Alexa Carnes
Riley Holley

Yana Zaynchkovska
Sophia Chambers
Isabel Quintanilla
Riley Cook

Jamie Witwer
Adrianna Sanders

Captain

EMERALD RIDGE JAGUARS
2019 C-Team Volleybali

Varsity

Height
52"
59"
59"
58"
55"
56"
6' 0"
6' 0"
56"
6' 2"
55"
57
58"
6' 0"

Junior Varsity

C-Team

Height
5'5"
56"
52"
58"
6'0"
58"
58"
50"
511"
55"
56"
58"
5'10"

Height
57"
5' 4"
59"
59"
5' 6"
5' 4"
5 8"
58"
4' 10"
56"
57
56"

Position
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M
M
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S
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Position
DS/L
OH
DS
M
M
M/OH
M
DS/L
M
S
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OPP
M

Position
M
DS
OH
M
OH/DS
DS
OH
OPP
DS
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S
OH

Year
10
12
11
10
12

12
11
12
11

11
12

Year
11

11
10

11
11
10

10

Year
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Head Coach
Jill Fox-Mullen
Bobby McGivern

Assistants

Jenna Mullen
Lynn Wardle

Athletic Trainer
Kimberly Tevis

Band Director
Scott Fry

Cheer Advisor
Danni Chapman

Superintendent
Dr. Tim Yeomans

District AD
Jim Meyerhoff

Principal
Richard Lasso

Athletic Director
Jesse Kase

School Board Member
Chris Ihrig
Michael Keaton
Maddie Names
Dane Looker
Kathy Yang

Assistant Principals
Angelo Mills
Angelina Quiles
Juhi Bhatia




